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Contact Travis Lawmaster
to place an ad today! 
tlawmaster@4LPi.com or
(800) 950-9952 x2688

Galvan’s Travel  
Cruises-Tours-Resorts 
(510) 351-5323 
Marie Galvan, Owner 

marie@galvanstravel.com
15919 Hesperian Blvd., San Lorenzo

 

 
  

 

Erica Marr 
DRE #: 01274733 

www.mycommunityrealty.com 

1032 E. 14th Street 
San Leandro, CA 94577 

erica@communityrealty.co 

Foreclosures| Investments 
Real Estate Sales|Notary 

Office: 510.562.5053 
eFax: 510.280.0834 
Mobile: 510.418.6432 
 

 Community Realty                 
& Investments  

Realtor 

Louis Heystek
East Bay REALTOR
510.928.5501
Louis.Heystek@eastbayrealtor.com
EastBayREALTOR.com
DRE #01771666

San Leandro School Board Trustee (Ret.)
San Leandro Education Foundation, Director (Ret.)

DOUGLAS M. TAYLOR, D.P.M.
Board Certified

Podiatric Medicine & Surgery
13847 E 14th St. Ste 110 A

San Leandro
510.351.4331

Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9am-5pm

Sequeira Plumbing
& Heating

510-483-3620
Residential - Commercial
Dave Sequeira Lic. 483971

Personalized Quality Care for Seniors in the Bay Area
Your Home Companion Care Provider

Contact is today for a FREE ASSESSMENT

510.862.7486 • 510.227.5391
premierangels@gmail.com
w w w. p h a n ge l s . c o m

D E S I G N  S O U R C E
COLORS-PLANS
R E M O D E L I N G
Jennie Gisslow
Ph 510-635-3963
jennie@designsrc.com

Santos-Robinson
Mortuary

Family-Owned & Operated 
Since 1929

CAFD-81

• Traditional Funeral Services
• Cremation Services   • International Shipping

• Pre-planning
160 Estudillo Ave., San Leandro

(510) 483-0123    santos-robinson.com

Don’t just sell your home with anyone. Sell with the Best!!!

GAYLEN ROBERTS
510.761.9536 •  BRE # 01885597

Gaylen@gaylenrobertsgroup.com
WWW.GAYLENROBERTSGROUP.COM

Proud to support
Church of the Assumption!


